Herren Kat. A1/A2/A3
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Schweizer - Meisterschaft SEMS (Nr. 891617)

Kegelcenter Schmiedhof

Finalisten SEMS 08.10.2017

Bickel Carlo
Stettler Oskar

Lischer Max jun.
Bogdanovic Goran

Ziebold Theo
Kocsis Stefan
Hinder Bruno
Bleiker Ruedi

Immoos Belinda

Fritsch Elvira
Steffen Silvia
Burch Judith
Bohler Brigitte

Rinderknecht Judith
Herren Kat. B1/B2/B3

. Reusser Beat

Zwirn Helmut
Dierauer Ulrich

Schwagli Bernard

Zahner Fredy

Salzmann Heiner

Elmiger Kurt

Dornbierer Walter
Hagenbuch René

Gisler Karl

. Reusser Herbert

Damen Kat. B1/B2/B3
1.

Groner Josy

Wenger Patricia

Jurt Christine
Giger Binia
Kaslin Sophie

Freiburghaus Lydia

Maag Elsbeth

Rothrist
Ebertswil
Basel
Root
Basel
Altendorf

Wangen b/Olten

Liesberg Dorf
Kaltbrunn
Schlieren

Brunnen
Muttenz
Zrich
Granichen
Mohlin
Brislach

Cazis
Villar-s-Glane
Wil
Ennetmoos
Spreitenbach
Glattbrugg
Geuensee
Courtelary
Ottenbach
Niederurnen
Cazis

Jona
Muantschemier
Kloten

Halten
Beckenried
Domat/Ems
Hori

Lizenz

07011
92056
09589
38057
07153
61154
53089
07139
30026
98008

81006
09062
82077
38388
09044
09112

32253
25147
67043
01153
01009
86070
38076
13029
81126
38362
32258

30021
25223
98049
15028
45049
32072
98061

Holz

1739
1724
1721
1705
1703
1702
1701
1696
1690
1689

1663
1647
1634
1632
1624
1620

854
850
846
843
843
841
836
834
830
830
830

830
817
817
809
803
801
801



